66
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM HERE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES /
MOUNTING*
HOUSING
COLOUR
BATTERY TYPE
AND POWER
HEAD STYLE AND
POWER OPTIONS
LNC=  NEMA-4X
& NSF
pictogram exit
combo unit
1= single face
2= double face
* Universal mounting
B= black
W=  factory
white
6N36=  6V-36W, Ni-Cd
12N60=  12V-60W, Ni-Cd
Blank= no heads
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MI= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
MJ= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
MK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
* Remote load must be connected.
Blank= advanced diagnostic non-audible (standard)
ZC= 120/277VAC input
AT= auto-test
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system interface*
CW= cold-weather -40°C only with 6V single face
T3= time delay (15 minutes)
* Some options are not available with NEXUS®.
EXAMPLE: LNC2W12N60LD7 Unlike Exit Signs this pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
WIRE GUARDS WITH HEADS
460 .0078-L Wall Mount
460 .0060-L End or Ceiling Mount
IN THE SAME FAMILY: NEMA 4X
-  LN Series
Pictogram Exit Sign
p. 64
-  RG-NX NEMA-4X Series
Battery Unit
p. 116-117
-  MQM-NX NEMA-4X
Remote Fixtures
p. 149